
September 2023 

Lancaster County Planning Commission  
Public Meetings 
January 2024 – December 2024 
 
In person: Lancaster County Government Center 

 150 North Queen Street, Lancaster, Pennsylvania 
 Rooms 102/104 
 

Online: Visit the Lancaster County Planning website at  
https://lancastercountyplanning.org/ 

 
Meetings take place on the 2nd Monday of each month at 2:30 p.m., except for Tuesday, 
October 15 (due to Columbus Day) and Tuesday, November 12 (due to Veterans Day). Plans and 
other documents for Lancaster County Planning Commission (LCPC) review must be submitted 
by 4:00 p.m. on the submission deadline date.  
 

• Subdivision/Land Development (S/LD) Plans must be received and accepted by the 
department at least 30 days prior to the following month’s LCPC meeting date. 

 

• Community Plan, Map, and Ordinance (CPO) submissions must be received and accepted 
at least 45 days prior to the desired date of LCPC consideration. These submissions include 
the proposed adoption, amendment, or repeal of comprehensive plans, ordinance text, 
zoning maps, and official maps. Occasionally, LCPD may require 1 to 5 days in addition to 
this 45-day period, depending on non-business day occurrence within a specific review 
cycle. 

 

  

Meeting Dates 
Submission Deadlines 

S/LD CPO 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Monday, December 11, 2023 Monday, November 27, 2023 

Monday, February 12, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 Friday, December 29, 2023 

Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 

Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 
 

https://lancastercountyplanning.org/

